MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Open dimensions (WDH)
Closed dimensions (WDH)
Net boiler capacity
Autonomy of operation
Boiler power

Iron power

Ironing board power
Vacuum-+blowing motor
Power supply

Operating steam pressure
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

N
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IRONING BOARD, 1210X440 MM
KER/2

Ref: 0914.468.019
Magnus

Heated vacuum suction foldable ironing board with blower,
adjustable in height with spring from 850 to 1050 mm.

Includes 3.2 stainless steel boiler with discharge tap, iron, double
valve safety, safety thermostat in case of breakdown and no water
indicator.

Note: The displayed image includes optional vacuum sleeve
ironing arm.

1360x490x1050 mm
450x490x1220 mm
211

3h

1450 W

800 W

200 W

25W
230V/1/50-60 Hz
2.8 bar

33 kg
1620x520x590 mm

37 kg
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