



IRONING BOARD, 1210X440 MM KER/2

Ref: 0914.468.019
 Magnus

Heated vacuum suction foldable ironing board with blower, adjustable in height with spring from 850 to 1050 mm.

Includes 3.2 stainless steel boiler with discharge tap, iron, double valve safety, safety thermostat in case of breakdown and no water indicator.

Note: The displayed image includes optional vacuum sleeve ironing arm.

FEATURES

Open dimensions (WDH)	1360x490x1050 mm
Closed dimensions (WDH)	450x490x1220 mm
Net boiler capacity	2.1 l
Autonomy of operation	3 h
Boiler power	1450 W
Iron power	800 W
Ironing board power	200 W
Vacuum+blowing motor	25 W
Power supply	230V/1/50-60 Hz
Operating steam pressure	2.8 bar
Weight	33 kg
Packaging dimensions	1620x520x590 mm
Gross weight	37 kg